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Stella Eccles

Director Information

Title Ms
Name Stella Eccles
Postcode CT13 9NJ

Date of birth May 1956
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

OLDFAAT LIMITED
PHARMACIA ANIMAL HEALTH
LIMITED

MARLOWE ACADEMY
FRIENDS OF FOLKESTONE
ACADEMY LTD

PFIZER LIMITED

PFIZER UK GROUP LIMITED
PFIZER GROUP LIMITED
NEUSENTIS LIMITED

PZR LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
05115594
00836820

04915796
05017884

00526209
04273515
01143903
03443383
00962655

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
In Liquidation
Non-Trading
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908402796

908402796
Pfizer Limited
Ramsgate Road
Sandwich

Kent
British

App. Date

App. Date
09/09/2005
24/11/2004

21/06/2004
14/05/2004

16/08/2002
16/08/2002
16/08/2002
16/08/2002
04/07/2002

Res. Date

Res. Date
30/06/2006
31/07/2006

30/06/2006
30/06/2006

31/07/2006
31/07/2006
31/07/2006
31/07/2006
30/06/2006

Position

Position
Director
Director

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



